Model - 606965BL / 606965TN

<GLOBAL

W

NOTE:

ADJUST LEG EXTENDER
TODESIREDHEIGHT &

THREADED HOLE
ON OPPOSITE SIDE

www.globalindustrial.com 606966BL / 606965TN
US: 888-628-3466
Canada: 888-645-2986
Mexico: 01.800.681.6940
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
CONTENTS
REF. QTY. DESCRIPTION REF. QTY. DESCRIPTION REF. QTY. DESCRIPTION REF. QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 2 LEG " 2 UPRIGHT H1 8 3/8-16x 2'Lg. Hex Bolt — — — H9 4 #8x3/4Lg. Philips Screw  — - @)
2 4 LEG EXTENDER 12 1 BIN RACK H10 10  #8x3"Ig. Philips Screw omnnmnmnm:@
3 ) STRINGER 13 1 REEL HOLDER H2 8  98LockWasher — — @ H11 36 11420 112Lg. Phillps Pan Head Screw @m)m
4 1 FOOT REST 14 2 REEL HOLDER BRACKET
8 3/8 Plain Washer — — @ ) H12 64 1/4-20 Sermated Hex Bolt — @
5 2 DRAWER SUPPORT 15 1 SHELF
H13 20 MBx1.0x38mmlg. S
6 1 LOWER SHELF 16 4 SHELF BRACKET H4 8 5/16-18x2 1/2Lg. Hex Bolt — — Hex Socket Screw
7 1 ToP 7 1 DIVIDER SHELF Hi4 g MoxtOxBmmlg
H5 10 516 PlnWasher — — Hex Socket Sorew
8 2 UPPERSHELFSUPPORT | 18 6  UPPER SHELF DIVIDER ‘ s 2 Mo
9 1 UPPERSHELF 19 2 LIGHT HOLDER BRACKET Philips Pan Had Soron
H6 8 17/8Lg. Sleeve — —J___ ) ) _
10 4 LOWER SHELF DIVIDER 20 1 LIGHT HOLDER H16 4 Adustable Foot Glde
H7 2 78, Sleeve — (7 ) H17 2 StarWasher
H18 1 14" Drll Bit — —  CISSSSSSSSSS
H8 2 5116-18 x 1 1/2 Lg. Hex Bolt — ek — §
ALIGN LABEL TO EDGE
OF TABLE







	1
	2



